10/25/2023
1
© New Buildings Institute 2023
CEDA Program
10/25/2023
Heat Pump Water Heater
Manufacturer's Roundtable
WHAT IS CEDA?

15 Year Warranty
MIXING VALVE
Supplied with every
Tank to control the
Hot Water Temp into
the Home
49
50
10/25/2023
26
Commercial System Tanks
• Larger capacity ASME certified Tanks
are using the same stratified tank
design as the Residential Products –
Field Supplied Mixing Valve
• ECO-119GLASME 119 Gallon
• ECO-200GLBK 200 Gallon
Both Tanks are Jacketed & Insulated
• ECO-285GLNST 285 Gallon
• ECO-360GLNST 360 Gallon
• ECO-455GLNST 455 Gallon
• ECO-505GLNST 505 Gallon All
Tanks are R16 Top coat Insulated
Residential & Commercial
51
52